Datasheet
Dew Point Sensor
down to -20 °C Td (-4 °F Td)
EE354
Datasheet EE354
v1.8 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE354

Units (Modbus RTU) Metric (SI) No code
Non metric (US/GB) U2
Ordering Guide
Order Example
EE354-PA1AC0SAH20
Feature Code Description
Process connection PA1 G 1/2" ISO thread
Accessories AC0 No accessories
Output 1 measurand No code Dew point temperature Td [°C]
Output 1 scaling low No code -20
Output 1 scaling high SAH20 20
Units (Modbus RTU) No code Metric (SI)
Accessories
Description Code
Connection Cable M12x1 Socket 5 Poles / Free Cable Ends
1.5 m (4.9 ft)
5 m (16.4 ft)
10 m (32.8 ft)
HA010819
HA010820
HA010821
Modbus Configuration Adapter HA011013
Sampling cell G 1/2" with quick connector HA050102
Sampling cell NPT with bleed screw HA050107
Basic sampling cell G 1/2" HA050103
Basic sampling cell NPT HA050105
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_EE354 | Version v1.8 | 05-2024